or complete, and it should not be relied upon as such. Offerings are subject to errors, omissions, revisions, price changes, or withdrawal without notice. RM Friedland LLC, Lala Realty Group LLC, RMFriedland CT, LLC, and/or their respective agents or
employeesshall not beheld liable to anyonefor anyerrors,omissionsor inaccuraciesunderanycircumstances.Conducta careful and independentexaminationof thepropertytodeterminetoyour satisfaction its suitabilitytoyourneeds.

Three Distinct Properties Totaling Four Buildings

6.000%
30 Years
$3.306M
$7.714M

-$555K
1.87 & 13.5%

$484,125
$591,429

• 70 Total Units
• 66 Residential Apartments
• 4 Commercial Units
• 4 Buildings
• Walk-up Apartment - Over Six

Families with Stores (C7)

BUILDING DETAILS

• 58,268 Gross SF
• 5,091 Commercial SF
• Avg. Apartment Size = 709 SF
• Est. 12% Common Area

BUILDING SIZE/SF

• 14,638 Square Feet
COMBINED PARCEL SIZE

FINANCING ILLUSTRATION
Interest Rate
Amortization
30.0% Down
70.0% LTV
Annual Debt Service
DSCR & Debt Yield
Cash Flow: Cautious
Cash Flow: Optimistic
☆ Optimistic scenario assumes effecient

self-management and 100% rent collection.

$189 /SF
$157K /Unit

6.1 x Rent
9.43% CAP

14.6% - 17.9% C/C Return
Residential Rents:
$2,112 /U, $493 /RM

ASKING $11,020,00058,268 Total SF
70 Total Units
$1,815,633 Gross Rent
$1,039,117 Net Operating Income

PAGE 4 OF 32 SC4 Portfolio - Offering

University E184 FDB

Package

∙LOCATION

L1 Address 2512 University Avenue 490 E 184th Street
2655 & 2657 Frederick

Douglass Blvd

Borough Bronx Bronx New York
Zip Code 10468 10458 10030
Parcel Number 03214-0005 03053-0064 2043-17 & 18
Area Fordham Belmont Harlem
Alternate Address n/a 2309 Bassford 300 W 142nd

∙PARCEL & ZONING
Parcel Count 1 1 2 4
Dimensions 50 ft x 124.75 ft 34.08 ft x 100 ft 49.92 ft x 100 ft
SF (Approx.) 6,238 3,408 4,992 14,638
Zoning R6 Wide R6A R7-2 Wide, C1-4
Floor Area Ratio 3.00 - 4.80 (CF) 3.00 4.00 - 6.50 (CF)
Maximum Buildable SF 18,714-29,942 10,224 19,968-32,448 48,906-72,614
Air Rights Over-8,557 Over Over-10,940 0-19,497

∙RE TAX 2025/2026 Class: 2 Class: 2 Class: 2
Tentative Assessed Value $634,500 $402,930 $1,305,450 $2,342,880
Estimated Rate 12.500% 12.500% 12.500% 12.500%
True/Full Tax $79,313 $50,366 $163,181 $292,860
Abatements/Fees $0 $0 $0 $0
Estimated Tax Expense $79,313 $50,366 $163,181 $292,860

∙BUILDING INFORMATION
# of Buildings 1 1 2 4
Dimensions   49.33 ft x 105.17 ft 34.17 ft x 90 ft 50 ft frontage
Stories 5 5 5 each
Year Built 1914 1913 1925 & 1910
Building Class Walkup - C1 Walkup - C1 Walkup - C7

∙EFFECTIVE UNIT MIX eum123 Owner Owner ZOLA & DOF
Total Units 24 16 30 70
Res.+ Comm. 24+0 16+0 26+4 66+4

∙SQUARE FEET (EST.)
Gross Building Area 21,385 15,375 21,508 58,268
Commercial Use Area 0 0 5,091 5,091
Est. Common Area 2,566 1,845 1,970 6,381
Loss Factor 12.00% 12.00% 12.00% 12.00%
Est. Residential SF 18,819 13,530 14,447 46,796
Est. Avg. Res. Unit SF 784 846 556 709

PROPERTY INFORMATION

PAGE 5 OF 32 SC4 Portfolio - Offering

University E184 FDB

Package

Effective Expenses
Effective ExpensesTrue Real Estate Tax ($79,313) ($50,366) ($163,181) ($292,860)

Effective ExpensesWater / Sewer ($30,840) ($20,560) ($33,410) ($84,810)

Effective ExpensesInsurance ($42,000) ($28,000) ($49,500) ($119,500)

Effective ExpensesHeating Fuel ($30,600) ($20,400) ($33,150) ($84,150)

Effective ExpensesUtility (Gas / Electric) ($6,416) ($4,613) ($6,452) ($17,480)

Effective ExpensesRepairs / Maintenance ($14,400) ($9,600) ($15,600) ($39,600)

Effective ExpensesPayroll/Janitorial ($4,800) ($3,200) ($5,200) ($13,200)

Effective ExpensesLegal, Accounting & Misc. ($5,017) ($3,563) ($9,031) ($17,612)

Effective ExpensesManagement ($15,051) ($10,690) ($27,094) ($52,835)
Effective ExpensesTotal Effective Expenses ($228,436) ($150,992) ($342,619) ($722,047)

Effective Expenses /unit $9,518 $9,437 $11,421 $10,315
Effective Expenses /SF $10.68 $9.82 $15.93 $12.39
Effective Expenses % of GSI 44.17% 41.10% 36.80% 39.77%

Net Operating Income (NOI)
NOICalc Gross Scheduled Income $517,214 $367,351 $931,068 $1,815,633

NOICalc Collection And Vacancy Loss ($15,516) ($11,021) ($27,932) ($54,469)

NOICalc 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

NOICalc Gross Operating Income $501,697 $356,330 $903,136 $1,761,164

NOICalc less Expenses ($228,436) ($150,992) ($342,619) ($722,047)
NOICalc

NOICalc Effective NOI $273,261 $205,338 $560,517 $1,039,117

PRICING

Asking $2.795M $2.125M $6.100M $11.020M
CapVal2 Target CAP Rate 9.78% 9.66% 9.19% 9.43%

CapVal3 x Rent Roll (GRM) 5.40 5.78 6.55 6.07
CapVal4 /unit $116,458 $132,813 $203,333 $157,429

CapVal5 /SF $131 $138 $284 $189

INCOME & EXPENSE

Page 7 of 32

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY TEAM LALA & RM FRIEDLAND

#REF!

2512 University Avenue, The Bronx – Presenting this five-
story, all-brick multifamily building located in the Fordham
section of the Bronx. Constructed in 1914, the property
comprises 24 residential apartments across approximately
21,385 gross square feet, delivering a solid and balanced
unit mix in one of the borough’s most active rental
corridors. With its central location, large units, and strong
in-place rents, the building represents a strong investment
opportunity.

The property is enhanced with modern building systems